Description:
Double pilot operated check  valve.
Use for load holding or blocking circuits. Free flow is
allowed from the “V” ports  to the “C” ports.
When pressure is applied to the opposite  “V” port
flow is allowed back through the “C “port.
The pressure to open the check valve is one-fourth of
the load on the check valve.

Size SAE 06
DCV080    -   406T    -  _    _  -   25
How To Order:
Installation Dimensions:
Bulletin DCV080-406T-1711Page 2 of 2
DCV080-406T
Dual P.O. Check Valve
(  ) Parentheses = Millimeters
Typical Cylinder Application
Bias Spring:
25 PSI (STD)
100 = 100 PSI (min for piston seals)
Seal Type:
Omit  = Buna N
V= Fluorocarbon **
S= Buna w/ piston seal
VS= Fluorocarbon w/ piston seal
Example model code
is the in-stock
FastLine solution
   Body Material:
Omit = Aluminum
D = Ductile *
* Ductile bodies have limited availability. Ductile bodies are recommended for working pressures over 3000 PSI.
** Fluorocarbon seals are used when temperatures exceed 212 ° F (100° C ).
3.40
(86.4)
2.62
(66.5)
1.31
(33.3)
3.93
(99.8)
3.33
(84.5)
0.60
(15.2)
0.38
(9.7)
1.88
(47.8)
0.28
(7.1)
0.28Thru
 4 Places
2.42
(61.5)